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Trail

1OK MALE Name

OVERALL
MASTERS
GMASTER
M20-29

M30-39

M40-49
M50-59

W N PP P NP WODNP

Jon Hyams
Ron Radke
Daniel Barbaro
Jordan Pitts

John Robertstad

Elliot Derricks
James Hollis
Audi Arellano
Brent Norris

Denny Hanrahan

Paul Starks
Tim Glasgow

10K FEMALE name

OVERALL
MASTERS
GMASTER
F20-29

F30-39

F40-49

F50-59

W N PP OO ODNPFPF NO OO A2 WODNPFP WONP

Julie Sandoval

Michelle Northcutt

Mare Monte

Madison Northcutt

Catherine Hall

Emily Bowersox

Stacee Nordell
Jennifer Butler

Audrey Copeland

Amanda Elliott

Catherine Dorman

Charity Rogers

Patty Rodriguez
Jennings Rauschenbach

Kim Glasgow

Allison D'auteuil

Sharon James

Micki Winterburn
Veronica Schorn

Annalyn Evans
Karla Cox

City (Age)
Arlington(45)
(58)

Fort Worth(64)
Burleson(27)
Fate(29)
Denmark, Wi(29)
Arlington(32)
Sherman(36)
Carrollton(45)
Dallas(53)
(55)
Carrollton(51)

City (Age)
Arlington(32)
Ganbury(53)
Arlington(69)
Ganbury(22)

Fort Worth(24)
Hilliard, Oh(24)
Fort Worth(34)
Waxahachie(38)

Idaho Falls, 1d(32)

G

Blue Mound(31)
Lubbock(39)
Sherman(36)
Coppell(42)
Carrollton(47)
Lewisville(41)
Oak Leaf(47)
Lewisville(43)
Grand Prarie(56)
Crowley(58)
Carrollton(55)

Half

Half

Split

Split

Run4Bibles 5K, 10K & Half Marathon

Cedar Ridge Preserve , Dallas, TX

Saturday, March 04, 2017
61F Clear 50%H 14mphSSE

5K Off :3:00 pm : 10K Off :2:45 pm

Chip Time

50:49.58
1:02:36.14
1:05:00.01
1:03:16.92
1:15:54.00
1:39:55.26
1:18:11.90
1:21:43.49
1:36:17.64
1:12:21.35
1:32:38.42
1:32:58.42

Chip Time

58:46.07
1:07:28.00
1:34:13.05
1:07:27.02
1:21:44.07
1:29:33.07
1:05:38.64
1:06:05.04
1:11:16.01
1:18:03.44
1:18:23.46
1:23:03.75
1:23:42.84
1:07:49.55
1:07:50.78
1:11:44.64
1:25:16.46
1:26:43.34
1:24:01.25
1:59:13.28
1:59:14.01

Pace

8:11
10:04
10:28
10:11
12:13
16:05
12:35
13:09
15:30
11:39
14:55
14:58

Pace

9:27
10:51
15:10
10:51
13:09
14:25
10:34
10:38
11:28
12:34
12:37
13:22
13:28
10:55
10:55
11:33
13:43
13:57
13:31
19:11
19:11

HM Off :2:30 pm

Place in
OA GD
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Dist OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Start 1stH 2ndH A Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqQ Clock Time

10K 1 159 Jon Hyams (M45) 1 M40-49 OAl 50:49.58 8:11 24.20 50:49.58
10K 2 146 Julie Sandoval (F32) -F30-39 OAl 58:46.07 9:27 27.99 58:46.07
10K 3 163 Ron Radke (M58) 2 M50-59 MS 0.8 1:02:36.14 10:04 29.82 1:02:36.92
10K 4 141 Jordan Pitts (M27) 3 M20-29 1st - 1:03:16.92 10:11 30.14 1:03:16.92
10K 5 158 Daniel Barbaro (M64) 4 M60-69 GM - 1:05:00.01 10:28 30.96 1:05:00.01
10K 6 139 Stacee Nordell (F34) -F30-39 1st - 1:05:38.64 10:34 31.26 1:05:38.64
10K 7 124 Jennifer Butler (F38) -F30-39 2nd 5.0 1:06:05.04 10:38 31.48 1:06:10.07
10K 8 060 Madison Northcutt (F22) -F20-29 1st - 1:07:27.02 10:51 32.13 1:07:27.02
10K 9 061 Michelle Northcutt (F53) -F50-59 MS 1:07:28.00 10:51 32.14 1:07:28.00
10K 10 142 Jennings Rauschenbach -F40—49 1st 6.5 1:07:49.55 10:55 32.30 1:07:56.08
10K 11 131 Kim Glasgow (F47) -F40—49 2nd 6.7 1:07:50.78 10:55 32.31 1:07:57.51
10K 12 126 Audrey Copeland (F32) -F30-39 3 3.7 1:11:16.01 11:28 33.95 1:11:19.76
10K 13 128 Allison D'auteuil (F41) -F40-49 3 6.4 1:11:44.64 11:33 34.17 1:11:51.00
10K 14 134 Denny Hanrahan (M53) 5 M50-59 1st 4.9 1:12:21.35 11:39 34.46 1:12:26.22
10K 15 143 John Robertstad (M29) 6 M20-29 2nd - 1:15:54.00 12:13 36.15 1:15:54.00
10K 16 162 Amanda Elliott (F31) -F30-39 4 --- 1:18:03.44 12:34 37.18 1:18:03.44
10K 17 135 James Hollis (M32) 7 M30-39 1st --- 1:18:11.90 12:35 37.24 1:18:11.90
10K 18 129 Catherine Dorman (F31) -F30-39 5 19.6 1:18:23.46 12:37 37.34 1:18:43.05
10K 19 133 Catherine Hall (F24) -F20-29 2nd - 1:21:44.07 13:09 38.93 1:21:44.07
10K 20 121 Audi Arellano (M36) 8 M30-39 2nd 2.3 1:21:43.49 13:09 38.92 1:21:45.78
10K 21 145 Charity Rogers (F39) -F30—39 6 3.9 1:23:03.75 13:22 39.56 1:23:07.64
10K 22 144 patty Rodriguez (F36) -F30—39 7 2.2 1:23:42.84 13:28 39.87 1:23:45.00
10K 23 147 Veronica Schorn (F56) -F50—59 1st 1.7 1:24:01.25 13:31 40.02 1:24:02.90
10K 24 136 Sharon James (F47) -F40-49 4 4.5 1:25:16.46 13:43 40.61 1:25:20.91
10K 25 149 Micki Winterburn (F43) -F40-49 5 - 1:26:43.34 13:57 41.30 1:26:43.34
10K 26 122 Emily Bowersox (F24) -F20-29 3 4.3 1:29:33.07 14:25 42.65 1:29:37.35
10K 27 164 Paul Starks (M55) 9 M50-59 2nd 11.6 1:32:38.42 14:55 44.12 1:32:50.00
10K 28 132 Tim Glasgow (M51) 10 M50-59 3 18.6 1:32:58.42 14:58 44.28 1:33:16.98
10K 29 138 Mare Monte (F69) -F60-69 GM 2.8 1:34:13.05 15:10 44.88 1:34:15.86
10K 30 140 Brent Norris (M45) 11 M40-49 1st 1.3 1:36:17.64 15:30 45.86 1:36:18.94
10K 31 363 Elliot Derricks (M29) 12 M20-29 3 4.1 1:39:55.26 16:05 47.59 1:39:59.38
10K 32 030 Annalyn Evans (F58) -F50—59 2nd 8.8 1:59:13.28 19:11 56.79 1:59:22.03
10K 33 027 Karla Cox (F55) -F50—59 3 8.8 1:59:14.01 19:11 56.79 1:59:22.76

Average Finish Time: ~ 1:19:21

Splits were not captured for this race. [BBl Piace among Females A BErPAVIEWTIMING.COM



